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IROR3-28 

Activities 

lssue of public notice under Rule 31(3) of 30.09.2023 (Saturday) 
the Registration of Electors Rules, 1960 
First re-publication of notice 

Newspapers under Rule 31(4) of the 

Registration of Electors Rules, 1960 

Registration of Electors Rules, 1960 

Second re-publication of notice in 25.10.2023 (Wednesday) 

Newspapers under Rule 31(4) of the 

Period/Date 

Last date of receipt of applications in 06.11.2023 (Monday) 
Form 18 or 19, as the case may be 

Draft Publication of Electoral Rolls 

in 16.10.2023 (Monday) 

Period for the preparation of manuscripts 20.11.2023 (Monday) 
and printing of draft electoral rolls 

Period for filing of claims and objections 

prepared and printed 

Final Publication of Electoral Rolls 

23.11.2023 (Thursday) 
23.11.2013 (Thursday) 

to 

Date by which the claims and objections 25.12.2023 (Monday) 
shall be disposed of and supplements be 

09.12.2023 (Saturday) 

30.12.2023 (Saturday 
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